PTSA Calendar of Events - 2018/2019

PTSA Meeting - Monday, September 17 @ 7 pm
6™ Grade Activity-Glow Dance - Friday, September 215" (evening)
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Spirit Wear Sale - until October 26™
PTSA Meeting - Monday, October 15™ @ 7 pm
Halloween Dance - Friday, October 26™ All Grades (6:30—8:30 pm)

PTSA Meeting - Monday, December 10™ @ 7 pm
Santa Shop - December 10-13, 2018

7™ and 8™ Grade Activity - Glow Dance Friday, January 11th (6:30-8:30 p.m.)
PTSA Meeting - Monday, January 14™ @ 7 pm



PTSA Meeting - Monday, February 11™ @ 7 pm
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8™ Grade Snowball Dance - Friday, March 15 (6-9 pm)
PTSA Meeting - Monday, March 11" @ 7 pm
6™ & 7™ Grade Leprechaun Dance & Activity - Friday, March 15™ (6:30-8:30 pm)

PTSA Meeting - Monday, April 8" @ 7 pm (Nominations)

H@ Teacher Appreciation Week - May 6 - 10™

PTSA Meeting - Monday, May 13™ 7 pm (Elections)
PTSA Meeting - Monday, May 20™ (New officers planning meeting)
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$ & 8" Grade Awards & Picnic - Monday, June 3 * (All day)

Step up Day - June 4™ *
Last Day of School - June 5™*

*Change of dates could depend on snow days.



